T
Futtersor Portadow

Ford Transit Chassis Cab TDCi 200ps [DRW]
| Sep 2011

JUST ARRIVED, ONLY 66K MILES!!

Just arrived, only 66676 miles guaranteed, 13x7 dropside with
electric tail lift, more photos and details to follow or call Scott on
07763 531351

All our vehicles are fully checked over, fully serviced and valeted
before handover. We take great pride in the quality and
preparation of all our cars and the service we provide to all our
customers. We also offer a large range of finance options to suit
all needs. All debit cards accepted and free delivery throughout
NIt

Vehicle Features

'Guide me home' headlights, 2 Speed wipers with electric wash,
3 point inertia reel belt on all seats, ABS, Assist handles on front
doors, Audio mis-lock feedback, Auto locking on drive-away, Auto
relocking, Battery saver, Blind spot eliminator, BTCS, Category 2
immobiliser, Dipping rear view mirror, Drivers airbag, Enhanced
keycode anti-theft coding, ESP + EBA, Front mud flaps,
Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Header mounted courtesy
lights, Headlamp levelling, Hill start assist, Key operated bonnet
release, PAS, Portable music connection socket, Remote central
locking, Roof marker lights, Temp spare wheel

USED CARS JL|

64 Mullantine Rd, Portadown, BT62 4E]

Nigel: 07860 356727 | Scott: 07763 531351

£6,950 - var

Miles: 66676
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 2402
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Reg: HFZ6371

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

6002mm
1974mm
2031mm
3

3500KG

0.0MPG

0.0MPG

0.0MPG

80L
6 SPEED

114BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



