

64 Mullantine Rd, Portadown, BT62 4EJ Nigel: 07860 356727 | Scott: 07763 531351

Ford Transit Chassis Cab TDCi 200ps [DRW] | Sep 2011

JUST ARRIVED, ONLY 66K MILES!!





Just arrived, only 66676 miles guaranteed, 13x7 dropside with electric tail lift, more photos and details to follow or call Scott on 07763 531351

All our vehicles are fully checked over, fully serviced and valeted before handover. We take great pride in the quality and preparation of all our cars and the service we provide to all our customers. We also offer a large range of finance options to suit all needs. All debit cards accepted and free delivery throughout NI!!

Vehicle Features

'Guide me home' headlights, 2 Speed wipers with electric wash, 3 point inertia reel belt on all seats, ABS, Assist handles on front doors, Audio mis-lock feedback, Auto locking on drive-away, Auto relocking, Battery saver, Blind spot eliminator, BTCS, Category 2 immobiliser, Dipping rear view mirror, Drivers airbag, Enhanced keycode anti-theft coding, ESP + EBA, Front mud flaps, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Header mounted courtesy lights, Headlamp levelling, Hill start assist, Key operated bonnet release, PAS, Portable music connection socket, Remote central locking, Roof marker lights, Temp spare wheel

£6,950 + VAT

Miles:	66676
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2402

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Reg: HFZ6371

Technical Specs

Not AvailableL

DIMENSIONS			
Length:	6002mm		
Width:	1974mm		
Height:	2031mm		
Seats:	3		
Luggage Capacity (Seats			

Gross	weight:	3500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	0.0MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	0.0MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	0.0MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed: Not AvailableMPH	
Engine Power BHP:	114BHP

